FEATURES
●
●  Voltage is 120-277V & 347-480V.
●
●  Provide with a PIR sensor ideal for parking garage and
   optional for emergency battery.
● Replacing 100W MH-250W MH.
● Operating temperature is -40℃ to 40℃(-40℉ to 104℉).

Note：1. 27W is limited to 120-277V input only.
2. Only the Dimmable Version supports emergency battery option.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-CP05-27-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
CP05 Canopy Series
Wattage Input Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable(Option)
27     27W
40     40W
60     60W
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
SG   Silver Gray
M          With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
D          1-10V Dimmable
Blank    NON Dimmable
Emergency Battery
(Option)
B          With Battery
Blank    Without Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.